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Yards-Women

8 & U Free WSY- NC Virginia Pate25 14.62 1-Jan-91

Free  WSY- NC Noelle Martin50 32.39 1-Oct-95

Free  WSY- NC Kelly Ann Baird100 1:11.20 8-Dec-00

Free  WSY- NC Kelly Ann Baird200 2:35.66 1-Jan-01

Free  WSY- NC Grace Baird500 6:48.23 9-Jan-04

Back  TYDE- NC Lauren E. Lewis at GYSSA25 17.76 6-Mar-15

Back  WSY- NC Kelly Ann Baird50 37.83 26-Jan-01

Back  WSY- NC Kelly Ann Baird100 1:18.42 10-Feb-01

Back  TYDE- NC Scarlett B. Clevenger at Triad Twitch & Mosnter Challlenge200 2:57.73 22-Jan-11

Breast  WSY- NC Virginia Pate25 19.42 1-Nov-98

Breast  WSY- NC Virginia Pate50 41.18 22-Sep-98

Breast  WSY- NC Virginia Pate100 1:26.53 1-Jan-98

Fly  WSY- NC Molly Riddle25 15.66 1-Nov-97

Fly  TYDE- NC Lauren E. Lewis at GCY Winter Invitational 201550 34.18 31-Jan-15

Fly  TYDE- NC Scarlett B. Clevenger at NC Swimmimg 14 & Under Age Group Championship100 1:19.43 17-Feb-11

IM  WSY- NC Virginia Pate100 1:19.84 22-Sep-98

IM  WSY- NC Kelly Ann Baird200 2:53.02 10-Feb-01

Free Relay  WSY- NC Davis, Pate, Rewerts, Bernthal100 1:03.50 1-Dec-87

Free Relay  WSY- NC M. Tacik, K. Tennant, M. Tussey, C. Pace200 2:33.17 5-Jan-07

Medley Relay  WSY- NC Simmons, Martin, Clay, Slack100 1:14.77 2-Dec-95

Medley Relay  WSY- NC Pate, Willard, Richardson, Shertzer200 2:49.99 1-Oct-87

10 & U Free  WSY- NC Nikki Deering50 27.53 1-Feb-95

Free  WSY- NC Virginia Pate100 1:00.72 22-Sep-98

Free  WSY- NC Kelly Ann Baird200 2:11.85 24-Jan-03

Free  WSY- NC Genevieve Miller500 5:50.38 16-Mar-06

Free  WSY- NC Genevieve Miller1000 12:06.53 29-Apr-06

Back  WSY- NC Ashley Clay50 32.23 20-Feb-98

Back  WSY- NC Ashley Clay100 1:08.78 1-Feb-98

Back  WSY- NC Ryanne Probst200 2:39.07 10-Jan-03

Breast  WSY- NC Meagan Clark50 34.05 1-Feb-95

Breast  WSY- NC Meagan Clark100 1:13.68 1-Feb-95

Breast  TYDE- NC Mary Kate Frisbie at GCY Winter Invitational 2015200 3:02.52 31-Jan-15

Fly  WSY- NC Ashley Clay50 30.09 1-Mar-98

Fly  WSY- NC Meagan Clark100 1:07.97 1-Feb-95

Fly  WSY- NC Genevieve Miller200 2:35.27 3-Feb-06

IM  WSY- NC Ashley Clay100 1:08.97 1-Mar-98

IM  WSY- NC Virginia Pate200 2:25.98

IM  WSY- NC Genevieve Miller400 5:29.64 3-Feb-06

Free Relay  WSY- NC Johnson, Miller, Deering, Clark200 1:56.59 1-Mar-95

Free Relay  WSY- NC Johnson, Deering, Koontz, Clark400 4:29.93 1-Dec-94

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE H. Vargas, S. Zuleger, M. Moore, S. McDaniel200 2:13.68 13-Feb-20

Medley Relay  WSY- NC Johnson, Clark, Miller, Koontz400 5:06.07 1-Dec-94

11-12 Free  WSY- NC Noelle E Martin50 24.51 10-Dec-99

Free  TYDE- NC Katie Mohr at 24th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic100 54.70 2-Dec-16

Free  TYDE- NC Katie Mohr at 24th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic200 1:56.90 2-Dec-16

Free  WSY- NC Genevieve Miller500 5:13.25 21-Feb-08

Free  WSY- NC Genevieve Miller1000 10:33.03 1-Apr-08

Free  WSY- NC Genevieve Miller1650 17:26.03 1-Apr-08
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11-12 Back  TYDE- NC Madison F. Neal at 2017 ESSZ Age Group Championships50 28.45 16-Mar-17

Back  WSY- NC Ashley A Clay100 1:00.92 24-Feb-00

Back  TYDE- NC Mackenzie A. Rider at 2016 NCS SC AG Championships200 2:11.87 25-Feb-16

Breast  TYDE- NC Skylar B. Zuleger  at 2023 NCS SC AG CHAMPS50 30.66 16-Feb-23

Breast  TYDE- NC Katie Mohr100 1:06.03 2-Dec-16

Breast  WSY- NC Megan Clark200 2:24.54 15-Feb-96

Fly  WSY- NC Ashley A Clay50 27.22 24-Feb-00

Fly  WSY- NC Stephanie Ramsey100 1:00.04 1-Feb-98

Fly  WSY- NC Genevieve Miller200 2:10.73 14-Mar-08

IM  TYDE- NC Katie Mohr at 2017 NCS SC AG Championships100 1:00.59 23-Feb-17

IM  TYDE- NC Katie Mohr at 24th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic200 2:10.12 2-Dec-16

IM  WSY- NC Ashley Clay400 4:39.49 15-Mar-99

Free Relay  WSY- NC A. Clay, R. Simmons, C. Weddle, N. Martin200 1:44.27 10-Dec-99

Free Relay  WSY- NC Deering, Clark, Greenstreet, Cutler400 3:54.09 1-Mar-96

Medley Relay  WSY- NC Cook, Clark, Johnson, Deering200 1:56.90 2-Feb-97

Medley Relay  WSY- NC Cook, Clark, Johnson, Miller400 4:20.11 1-Mar-97

13-14 Free  WSY- NC Noelle E Martin50 24.17 1-Dec-00

Free  TYDE- NC Caroline C. Pape at 2017 YMCA Nationals Short Course100 52.34 3-Apr-17

Free  TYDE- NC Genevieve Miller at 2010 YMCA Nationals Short Course200 1:52.60 7-Apr-10

Free  WSY- NC Suzanne Black500 4:52.05 24-Mar-92

Free  WSY- NC Kelly Ann Baird1000 10:02.97 1-Dec-06

Free  WSY- NC Kelly Ann Baird1650 16:35.80 1-Dec-06

Back  TYDE- NC Isabel K. Pennington at 2017 NCS SC AG Championships100 57.06 23-Feb-17

Back  TYDE- NC Madison F. Neal at 26th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic200 2:02.84 30-Nov-18

Breast  TYDE- NC Skylar Zuleger at 2025 YMCA Short Course Nationals100 1:01.14 31-Mar-25

Breast  TYDE- NC Skylar Zuleger at 2025 YMCA Short Course Nationals200 2:15.27 31-Mar-25

Fly  TYDE- NC Reece E. Alexander at 25th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic100 56.70 1-Dec-17

Fly  TYDE- NC Caitlin N. Casazza at 2011 YMCA Nationals Short Course200 2:04.99 5-Apr-11

IM  WSY- NC Brittany D Johnson200 2:05.06 6-Apr-99

IM  WSY- NC Brittany D Johnson400 4:28.37 6-Apr-99

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  C. Klosterman, A. Starnes, I. Pennington, C. Pape200 1:40.92 23-Feb-17

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  C. Pape, I. Pennington, L. Potter, A. Starnes400 3:36.22 23-Feb-17

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  R. Alexander, I. Pennington, G. Mohr, C. Pape800 7:47.26 16-Mar-17

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  I. Pennington, K. Mohr, R. Alexander, C. Pape200 1:48.60 3-Apr-17

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  M. Neal, G. Mohr, R. Alexander, C. Klosterman400 3:56.13 22-Feb-18

15-18 Free  TYDE- NC Rachel K. Brown at 2015 NC AP YMCA Nationals SCY50 22.82 30-Mar-15

Free  TYDE- NC Rachel K. Brown at 2015 NC AP YMCA Nationals SCY100 49.26 30-Mar-15

Free  WSY- NC Brittany Johnson200 1:47.84 9-Apr-01

Free  TYDE- NC Kelly Ann Baird at 2009 Speedo Short Course Junior Nationals500 4:45.22 10-Dec-09

Free  TYDE- NC Kelly Ann Baird at 2010 YMCA Nationals Short Course1000 9:44.59 7-Apr-10

Free  TYDE- NC Kelly Ann Baird at 2009 Speedo Short Course Junior Nationals1650 16:22.58 10-Dec-09

Back  TYDE- NC Ally Warnimont at 2015 NC AP YMCA Nationals SCY100 55.43 30-Mar-15

Back  TYDE- NC Ally Warnimont at 2015 NC AP YMCA Nationals SCY200 1:59.19 30-Mar-15

Breast  TYDE- NC Katie Mohr at 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic100 1:02.45 6-Dec-19

Breast  TYDE- NC Brianna A. Cottingham  at 2021 YMCA Swimming Festival200 2:16.99 31-Mar-21

Fly  TYDE- NC Caitlin N. Casazza at 2012 YMCA Nationals Short Course100 54.91 2-Apr-12

Fly  WSY- NC brittany Johnson200 1:59.13 9-Apr-01

IM  WSY- NC Brittany D Johnson200 2:00.23 9-Apr-01

IM  WSY- NC Brittany D Johnson400 4:14.14 9-Apr-01

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  A. Warnimont, M. Tacik, M. Joram, R. Brown200 1:33.82 30-Mar-15
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15-18 Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  M. Tacik, A. Warnimont, C. Martin, R. Brown400 3:24.56 30-Mar-15

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE M. Tacik, C. Martin, R. Brown, M. Joram800 7:20.56 30-Mar-15

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE I Pennington, K Mohr, R Alexander, C Klosterman200 1:44.47 6-Dec-19

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE C Klosterman, K Mohr,  R Alexander, S Olson400 3:47.35 1-Apr-19

Senior Free  TYDE- NC Rachel K. Brown at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course50 22.82 30-Mar-15

Free  TYDE- NC Rachel K. Brown at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course100 49.26 30-Mar-15

Free  TYDE- NC Rachel K. Brown at 2015 NC AP YMCA Nationals SCY200 1:48.01 30-Mar-15

Free  TYDE- NC Kelly Ann Baird  at 2009 Speedo Short Course Junior Nationals500 4:45.22 10-Dec-09

Free  TYDE- NC Kelly Ann Baird at 2010 YMCA Nationals Short Course1000 9:44.59 7-Apr-10

Free  TYDE- NC Kelly Ann Baird at 2009 Speedo Short Course Junior Nationals1650 16:22.58 10-Dec-09

Back  TYDE- NC Ally Warnimont at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course100 55.43 30-Mar-15

Back  TYDE- NC Ally Warnimont  at 2015 YMCA Nationals Short Course200 1:59.19 30-Mar-15

Breast  TYDE- NC Katie Mohr  at 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic100 1:02.45 6-Dec-19

Breast  TYDE- NC Brianna A. Cottingham at 2021 YMCA Swimming Festival200 2:16.99 31-Mar-21

Fly  TYDE- NC Caitlin N. Casazza at 2012 YMCA Nationals Short Course100 54.91 2-Apr-12

Fly  TYDE- NC Meghan Joram at Speedo Winter JR200 2:00.99 10-Dec-14

IM  WSY- NC Brittany D Johnson200 2:01.75 9-Apr-01

IM  WSY- NC Brittany D Johnson400 4:17.76 9-Apr-01

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  A. Warnimont, M. Tacik, M. Joram, R. Brown200 1:33.82 30-Mar-15

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  M. Tacik, A. Warnimont, C. Martin, R. Brown400 3:24.56 30-Mar-15

Free Relay  TYDE- NC YMCA of Northwest NC Riptyde  M. Tacik, C. Martin, R. Brown, M. Joram800 7:20.56 30-Mar-15

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE I. Pennington, G. Mohr, R. Alexander, C. Klosterma200 1:44.47 6-Dec-19

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  C. Klosterman, G. Mohr, R. Alexander, S. Olson400 3:47.35 1-Apr-19
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Yards-Men

8 & U Free  TYDE- NC Chase Galloway at TYDE Fall   Kickoff 202325 13.87 22-Sep-23

Free  WSY- NC Brad Willard50 29.34 1-Jan-91

Free  WSY- NC Levente P. Bathory100 1:06.68 14-Mar-08

Free  TYDE- NC Chase Galloway at 2023 GCY Spooktacular200 2:25.27 27-Oct-23

Free  TYDE- NC Chase Galloway at TYDE Fall   Kickoff 2023500 6:21.00 22-Sep-23

Back  WSY- NC JJ Cook25 17.01 1-Mar-95

Back  TYDE- NC Chase Galloway at 2023 Andy   Craver Invitational50 35.34 6-Oct-23

Back  TYDE- NC Chase Galloway                at 2023 GCY Spooktacular100 1:17.51 27-Oct-23

Back  WSY- NC Alex Fox200 3:10.43 10-Jan-03

Breast  TYDE- NC Chase Galloway at TYDE Fall   Kickoff 202325 19.42 22-Sep-23

Breast  WSY- NC Erle Craven50 40.10 21-Feb-02

Breast  WSY- NC Erle Craven100 1:27.30 21-Feb-02

Fly  TYDE- NC Chase Galloway at TYDE Fall   Kickoff 202325 15.68 22-Sep-23

Fly  WSY- NC Brad Willard50 33.57 22-Sep-98

Fly  WSY- NC Levente P. Bathory100 1:14.02 14-Mar-08

IM  TYDE- NC Chase Galloway at 2023 GCY Spooktacular100 1:17.09 27-Oct-23

IM  WSY- NC Levente P. Bathory200 2:40.55 14-Mar-08

Free Relay  WSY- NC T. Healy, E. Craven, C. Smith, T. Frazier100 1:07.89 6-Oct-01

Free Relay  WSY- NC A. Fox, A. Nadkarni, G. Spake, C. Smith200 2:38.61 10-Jan-03

Medley Relay  WSY- NC T. Frazier, E. Craven, M. Smith, T. Healy100 1:13.57 6-Oct-01

10 & U Free  WSY- NC Kevin C. Coan50 26.46 16-Mar-06

Free  WSY- NC Kevin C. Coan100 58.29 16-Mar-06

Free  WSY- NC Kevin C. Coan200 2:06.51 16-Mar-06

Free  TYDE- NC Bodhi K. Cummins  at 2021 TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Inv500 5:39.13 8-Oct-21

Free  TYDE- NC Bodhi K. Cummins  at Be My Valentine Qualifier1000 11:49.15 12-Feb-21

Free  WSY- NC Andy Craver1650 20:23.90 1-Jan-92

Back  TYDE- NC Hawken B. Tate  at TYDE FALL KICK OFF 202250 30.68 23-Sep-22

Back  TYDE- NC Nathan Jao at AG SC Championships 2015100 1:06.32 26-Feb-15

Back  WSY- NC Kevin Coan200 2:28.19 3-Feb-06

Breast  TYDE- NC Bodhi K. Cummins at 2021 TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Inv50 33.42 8-Oct-21

Breast  TYDE- NC Bodhi K. Cummins at 2021 STAR Triad Tune-Up100 1:15.24 11-Sep-21

Breast  WSY- NC Erle Craven200 2:44.46 7-Feb-04

Fly  WSY- NC Kevin C. Coan50 28.67 23-Feb-06

Fly  WSY- NC Kevin C. Coan100 1:05.76 16-Mar-06

Fly  TYDE- NC Chase Galloway at 2025 TYDE Be My Valentine Meet200 2:35.76 7-Feb-25

IM  TYDE- NC Bodhi K. Cummins at 2021 TYDE Andy Craver Autumn Leaves Inv100 1:06.51 8-Oct-21

IM  TYDE- NC Charlie Lee 31st YOTA Capital Classic200 2:23.57 5-Dec-24

IM  TYDE- NC Chase Galloway at 2024 TYDE Winter Championship400 5:15.46 13-Dec-24

Free Relay  WSY- NC Coan, Coan, Sharpe, Holland200 1:54.89 23-Feb-06

Free Relay  WSY- NC Coan, Coan, Holland, Mebel400 4:22.01 20-Jan-06

Medley Relay  WSY- NC C. Dean, J. White, D. Basler, B. Spake200 2:08.44 24-Feb-00

Medley Relay  WSY- NC Pleasants, Trotter, McKenzie, Cook400 5:06.52 1-Jan-96

11-12 Free  WSY- NC Daniel S. Basler50 23.93 21-Feb-02

Free  WSY- NC Daniel S. Basler100 51.87 21-Feb-02

Free  TYDE- NC Nathan Jao at 2017 ESSZ Age Group Championships200 1:52.89 16-Mar-17

Free  WSY- NC Daniel S. Basler500 5:06.74 21-Feb-02

Free  TYDE- NC Trevor Wyatt at ESSZ Age Group Championships 20151000 10:47.67 12-Mar-15

Free  TYDE- NC Trevor Wyatt at 2015 Duke Aquatics' Valentine Splash1650 18:10.63 14-Feb-15
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11-12 Back  TYDE- NC Ethan R. Frondoza at NC 2020 SC AG Champs50 27.86 13-Feb-20

Back  TYDE- NC Nathan Jao at 2017 ESSZ Age Group Championships100 58.14 16-Mar-17

Back  TYDE- NC Nathan Jao at 2017 ESSZ Age Group Championships200 2:06.00 16-Mar-17

Breast  TYDE- NC Erik Petruzzi at 2019 ESSZ Age Group Championships50 27.58 14-Mar-19

Breast  TYDE- NC Erik Petruzzi at 2019 ESSZ Age Group Championships100 1:00.27 14-Mar-19

Breast  TYDE- NC Erik Petruzzi at 2019 ESSZ Age Group Championships200 2:13.99 14-Mar-19

Fly  WSY- NC Daniel S. Basler50 25.59 21-Feb-02

Fly  WSY- NC Daniel S. Basler100 56.27 14-Mar-02

Fly  TYDE- NC Nathan Jao at 2017 ESSZ Age Group Championships200 2:06.71 16-Mar-17

IM  WSY- NC Daniel S. Basler100 57.83 14-Mar-02

IM  WSY- NC Daniel S. Basler200 2:03.28 21-Feb-02

IM  WSY- NC Daniel S. Basler400 4:22.48 2-Apr-02

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE J.Trowbridge, E.Frondoza, K.Creep, J.Stieber200 1:40.48 13-Feb-20

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  J.Trowbridge, E.Frondoza, K.Creep, J.Stieber400 3:45.67 13-Feb-20

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC YMCA of Northwest NC Riptyde  H.Tate, B.Cummins, J.King, R.Galloway200 1:52.78 6-Oct-23

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  H. Tate, B. Cummins, J. King, R. Galloway400 4:09.69 13-Feb-20

13-14 Free  TYDE- NC Ryan Galloway 2025 TYDE Winter Championship50 22.02 5-Dec-25

Free  TYDE- NC Kyle D. Creep  at 2022 NC SC AG CHAMPS100 48.64 17-Feb-22

Free  WSY- NC Sawyer A. Hubbard200 1:46.36 22-Feb-07

Free  WSY- NC Mike Heiny500 4:45.56 1-Oct-95

Free  WSY- NC Mark Toburen1000 9:54.50 22-Sep-98

Free  WSY- NC Mike Heiny1650 16:18.04 1-Oct-95

Back  TYDE- NC Ethan R. Frondoza at 28th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic100 53.21 2-Dec-21

Back  TYDE- NC Hawken Tate 2025 John Dewey200 1:57.78 15-Nov-25

Breast  TYDE- NC Erik Petruzzi  at NC 2021 SC AG Champs100 56.17 25-Feb-21

Breast  TYDE- NC Erik Petruzzi  at NC 2021 SC AG Champs200 2:05.45 25-Feb-21

Fly  TYDE- NC Kyle D. Creep at 2022 USRY Short Course Champs-GOLD100 53.49 17-Mar-22

Fly  TYDE- NC Nate Holder at 2017 NCS SC AG Championships200 1:57.63 23-Feb-17

IM  WSY- NC Daniel S. Basler200 1:59.97 14-Apr-03

IM  WSY- NC Daniel S. Basler400 4:13.93 20-Mar-03

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  K.Creep, Z.Hirata, J.Trowbridge, E.Frondoza200 1:29.92 17-Feb-22

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE E.Frondoza, J.Trowbridge, K.Creep, Z.Hirata400 3:21.52 17-Feb-22

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  N. Nouchi, L. Roten, N. Vye, J. Wyatt800 7:37.97 16-Mar-17

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  A. Nario, N. Nouchi, N. Holder, J. Wyatt200 1:41.87 23-Feb-17

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE  A. Nario, N. Nouchi, N. Holder, J. Wyatt400 3:38.70 23-Feb-17

15-18 Free  TYDE- NC Alex Valliere at 2022 YMCA Short Course Nationals50 20.56 28-Mar-22

Free  TYDE- NC Alex Valliere at 28th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic100 46.10 2-Dec-21

Free  TYDE- NC Sean C. Smith  at 2021 NC GOLD USRY SC Champs200 1:41.61 11-Mar-21

Free  WSY- NC Matt Hall500 4:32.52 1-Mar-95

Free  WSY- NC Matt Hall1000 9:21.40 1-Mar-95

Free  WSY- NC Matt Hall1650 15:36.68 1-Mar-95

Back  TYDE- NC Logan McDonald at 28th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic100 50.88 2-Dec-21

Back  TYDE- NC Cole R. Peterson at 2015 NC AP YMCA Nationals SCY200 1:51.04 30-Mar-15

Breast  TYDE- NC Steven Insixiengmay  at 2021 East Speedo Winter Junior Championships100 54.19 8-Dec-21

Breast  TYDE- NC Steven Insixiengmay at 2020 NCS Winter 18 & U Championships200 2:01.66 4-Dec-20

Fly  TYDE- NC Logan J. McDonald at 2021 East Speedo Winter Junior Championships100 49.96 8-Dec-21

Fly  TYDE- NC Luke A. Vlahos at 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic200 1:53.02 6-Dec-19

IM  TYDE- NC Sam Day at 21st Annual YOTA-TYR Capital Classic200 1:53.19 6-Dec-13

IM  WSY- NC Matt Hall400 3:59.47 1-Mar-95

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE N.Vargas, J.Greene, L.McDonald, A.Valliere200 1:23.87 28-Mar-22
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15-18 Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE A. Valliere, L. McDonald, J. Greene, N. Whitworth400 3:09.16 28-Mar-22

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE W Rankin, P Boutwell, M Regan, S Day800 6:58.30 6-Dec-13

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE J. Greene, S. Insixiengmay, L. McDonald, A. Valliere200 1:31.13 28-Mar-22

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE J. Greene, S.Insixiengmay, L.McDonald, A.Valliere400 3:22.43 8-Dec-21

Senior Free  TYDE- NC Alex Valliere at 2022 YMCA Short Course Nationals50 20.56 28-Mar-22

Free  TYDE- NC Alex Valliere at 28th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic100 46.10 2-Dec-21

Free  TYDE- NC Sean C. Smith  at 2021 NC GOLD USRY SC Champs200 1:41.61 11-Mar-21

Free  WSY- NC Matt Hall500 4:32.52 22-Sep-98

Free  WSY- NC Matt Hall1000 9:21.40 22-Sep-98

Free  WSY- NC Matt Hall1650 15:36.68 22-Sep-98

Back  TYDE- NC Logan McDonald at 28th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic100 50.88 2-Dec-21

Back  TYDE- NC Cole Peterson at 2015 YMCA Nationals200 1:51.04 30-Mar-15

Breast  TYDE- NC Steven Insixiengmay at 2021 East Speedo Winter Junior Championships100 54.19 8-Dec-21

Breast  TYDE- NC Steven Insixiengmay  at 2020 NCS Winter 18 & U Championships200 2:01.66 4-Dec-20

Fly  TYDE- NC Logan McDonald  at 28th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic100 49.96 2-Dec-21

Fly  TYDE- NC Luke A. Vlahos at 27th Annual YOTA/Arena Capital Classic200 1:53.02 6-Dec-19

IM  TYDE- NC Sam Day at 21st Annual YOTA-TYR Capital Classic200 1:53.19 6-Dec-13

IM  WSY- NC Matt Hall400 3:59.47 22-Sep-98

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE N.Vargas, J.Greene, L.McDonald, A.Valliere200 1:23.87 28-Mar-22

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE A. Valliere, L. McDonald, J. Greene, N. Whitworth400 3:09.16 28-Mar-22

Free Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE W. Rankin, P. Boutwell, M. Regan, S. Day800 6:58.30 6-Dec-13

Medley Relay  TYDE- NC TYDE J. Greene, S. Insixiengmay, L. McDonald, A. Valliere200 1:31.13 28-Mar-22

Medley Relay TYDE- NC TYDE J. Greene, S.Insixiengmay, L.McDonald, A.Valliere400 3:22.43 8-Dec-21


